Official Results 167 Racers

Skyview Running invite at Tsalteshi Trails at Skyivew
' 12:00 P.M. on 8/26/2006

Time Behind

Piace Bib Name Affiliation
Class: GO - Girls Open 5 k Start Wave: 1

1 188 DALTON, Anna West Anchorage _ 21:38.2° 0
2 26 ARNESON, Sadie ' ClA - 21:58.1 +19.9
3 510 SUMMERS, Hannah West Anchorage 22:18.0 +39.8
4 g1 GRAHAM, Mariah East Anchorage 20182  +40.0
5 132 MCDONALD, Krystin Service 22:54.6 +1:16.4
6 131 JARVIS, Sarah Service 23:00.4 +1:22.2
7 213 WIEPKING-BROWN, Sophi West Anchorage 23:08.8 +1:30.6
8 B850 STOCKTON, Lisa Palmer 23:206 +1:42.4
9 52 JEFFRYES, Jenna Dimond ' 23:37.1 +1:58.8
10 39 MURRAY, Tara Colony 23:37.3 +1:59.1
41 129 HALLORAN, Madison Service ' 23:43.2 +2:05.0
12 195 ANDERSON, Maia West Anchorage 23:43.4 +2:05.2
13 45 VAN GORDER, Elien Colony 23:46.6 +2:08.4
14 184 CLUMP, Keri Wasilla 23:52.0 +2:13.8
45 99 LASSELLE, Emily East Anchorage _ 03:52.7 +2:14.5
18 o5 PALDANIUS, Kelly : Chugiak - 23:58.2 +2:20.0
17 108 HATTER, Caitlin Grace 23:59.1 +2:20.9
18 178 BIXBY, Mel-Lani Valdez ' 23:59.4 +2:21.2
19 207 SCHUH, Sarah West Anchorage 24:03.1 +2:24.9
20 37 LAUGHLIN, Liza Colony 24:059 +2:27.7
21 186 HOFFMAN, Megan Wasllla 24:12.0 +2:33.8
22 n0t FRENCH, Amanda West Anchorage 24:13.4 +2:35.2
23 118 WYATT, Brittney Homer _ 24145 +2:38.3
24 156 FORD, Sarah South Anchorage 24:17.9 +2:39.7
25 95 HEAPS, Page East Anchorage ' 24:20.7 +2:42.5
26 g2 GREEN, Paige East Anchorage 24:22,1 +2:43.9
57 ' 65 SCHMIDT, Kalysta Dimond 24:26.3 +2:48.1
28 75 CRANDALL, Alycia Eagle River ) ' 24:32.2 +2:54.0
29 97 HULING, Tyler East Anchorage 24:34.2 +2:56.0
30 27 STANGLE, Kaeli Chugiak 24:345 +2:56.3
31 71 TANG, Zelynne . Dimond 24:36.3 +2:58.1
32 BB CHARD, Katee East Anchorage 24:36.9 +2:58.7
33 194 ABBOTT, Rosalie West Anchorage 24:39.8 +3:.01.6
34 104 WALSH, Maura East Anchorage 24:42,2 +3:04.0
a5 136 TEMPLIN, Julie Service 24:426 +3.04.4
36 110 PECK, Rikki Grace 24:43.1 +3:04.9
37 74 WEST, Erin Dimond 24:43.3 +3:05.1
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time Behind
as 181 MILLER, Katie Valdez 24:43.7 +3:05.5
39 148 MERKES, Briana " Skyview : 24:44.3 +3:06.1
40 23 HEBBE, Mariah Chugiak 24:46.6 +3:.08.4
41 200 FORD, Haley West Anchorage 24512 +3:13.0
42 130 HOLT, Summer Service | 24522 +3:14.0
43 26 ROBERTS, Kymberly Chugiak 24:55.0 +3:16.8
44 50 HIPPE, Ariel Dimond : 24:56.0 +317.8
45 70 SUDDOCK, Kara Dimond 24:57.2 +3:19.0
46 143 MOORE, Erin Seward 25:00.1 +3:21.9
47 127 ELDRED, Stephanie Service : 25:00.5 +3:22.3
48 28 WITHEE, Carolyn Chugiak 25:01.6 +3:23.4
49 203 HOGAN, Katelyn West Anchorage 25:05.3 +3:27.1
50 854 MCQUOWN, Jasmine Palmer 25:09.3 +3:31.1
51 107 DAVISON, Courtney Grace 25:11.8 +3:33.6
B2 204 JOHNSON, Acacia West Anchorage 25:13.3 +3:351
53 144 ANDERSON, Sasha Skyview 25:14.0 +3:35.8
54 31 BUCKLEY, Dani Colony 25:16.6 +3:38.4
55 68 STRAMP, Robin Dimond 25:18.0 +3:39.8
56 851 DELFRATE, Kimberly Palmer 25:18.0 +3:40.8
57 857 FERRY, Grace Palmer 25:26.1 +3:47.9
58 51 HIPPE, Brittany Dimond 25:28.6 +3:504
59 33 FORSTNER, Katie Colony 25:30.4 +3:52.2
80 185~ FULTON, Shelby Wasilla - 25:33.0 +3:54.8
61 93 HANSMEYER, Megan East Anchorage 25:34.4 +3:56.2
62 180 COLBERT, Alicia Valdez 25:348 +3:56.6
63 18 THORSEN, Victoria Bartlett 25:35.1 +3:58.9
64 57 MARINUCC), Sally Dimond 25:35.5 +3:57.3
65 54 JURASEK, Ana Dimond 25:37.3 +3:59.1
66 179 BYRUM, Courinay Vaidez 25:38.5 +4:01.3
67 124 BACKSTROM, Kate Service 25:40.7 +4:02.5
88 183 SUTHERLAND, Julianna Wasilla 25:41.2 +4:03.0
69 58 MASLEN, Meghan Dimond 25:41.86 +4:03.4
70 56 LEWIS, Emilee Dirmond ' 25:41.8 +4:03.7
71 114 VERGASON, Amberley Grace ' D5:47.4 +4:08.2
72 174 VANIA, Madison South Anchorage 25:50.6 +4:124
73 101 MYLIUS, Molly East Anchorage 25:53.6 +4:15.4
74 105 YANG, Whitney East Anchorage 25:55.2 +4:17.0
75 87 CLARK, Katie East Anchorage - - 25:568.1 +4:117.9
76 49 EVANS, Shea Dimond 25:57.2 +4:18.0
77 133 MINER, Rohin Service 25:58.1 +4:20.9
78 188 MACKENZIE, Kelly Wasilla 26:00.8 +4:122.6
79 102 REAGLE, Cecelia East Anchorage 26:01.1 +4:22.2
80 22 HARTFORD, Angela Chugiak 26:02.9 +4:24.7
81 212 TULLIUS, Katie West Anchorage 26:05.7 +4:27.5

W
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Time Behind

Place Bib Name Affiliation
82 32 DOUGHERTY, Emily Colony 26:06.5 +4:28.3
83 o8 JORDAN, Nicki East Anchorage 26:08.1 +4:29.9
84 126 DEREN, Nicole Sarvice 26:09.1 +4:30.9
85 196 BLACKMORE, Denalf West Anchorage 26-:09.8 +4:31.6
86 35 HANSEN, Heidi Colony | 26:10.4 +4:32.2
87 125 BOSCH, Sarah Service 26:14.7 +4:36.5
g8 38 LAUGHLIN, Tessa Golony ' 26:17.7 +4:39.5
89 89 FARR, Kiana East Anchorage 26:18.0 +4:38.8
90 182 REESE, Kayla Valdez 26:26.4 +4:48.2
a1 168 SMITH, CoRene South Anchorage 26:39.4 +5:01.2
92 116 WHISMAN, Bethany Heritage 26:42.6 +5:04.4
93 67 SKINNER, Rebekah Dimond 26:49.6 +5:11.4
04 164 MUNTER, Katie South Anchorage 26:52.8 +5:14.6
85 8§56 WINTZ, Rachel Palmer 26:53.3 +5:16.1
96 88 COOPER, Kellene East Anchorage 26:551 +5:16.8
a7 81 PESTRYAKOVA, Valery Dimond 26:58.1 +5:20.9
98 165 O TIERNEY, Bryce South Anchorage 27:04.5 +5:26.3
89 181 PEPPER, Lareisa Wasilia 7 27:.07.5 +5:29.3
100 113 TOWNSEND, Shannon Grace . , 27:08.3 +5:31.41
101 83 ROOHI, Elika Dimond 27107 +5:325
102 852 DELFRATE, Amanda Palmer : 27:11.0 +5:32.8
103 147 EBERLINE, Amber Skyview 27:16.5 +5:38.3
104 40 MURRAY, Clare - Colony — 27:18.9 +5:40.7
105 24 JAMISON, Cari Chugiak 27:21.3 +5:43.1
106 146 COOPER, Paris Skyview 27:35.2 +5:57.0
107 163 MALACHOWSKI, Mara South Anchorage 27:44.7 +6:06.5
108 76 FOGG, Rachel Eagle River 27:45.4 +6:07.2
109 gt MICHAEL, Erya Eagle River 27:48.7 +6:10.5
110 78 KLEGKA, Jenny Eagle River 27:50.4 +6:12.2
191 137 WESSER, Tania Service o7:57.2 +6:19.0
112 198 CHAMBERLAIN, Santina West Anchorage 27:59,1 +6:20.9
113 44 VAN BAVEL, Shannon Colony 28:00.5 +6:22.3
114 188 MCELROY, Jamie Wasilla 28:06.0 +6:27.8
115 214 WILHELMI, Rin West Anchorage 28:09.1 +6:30.9
116 43 SKVORC, Caitlin Colony 28:12.1 +6:33.9
117 59 OWEN, Sarah Dimond 28-13.2 +8:35.0
118 159 HAGEN, Kelsi South Anchorage 28:13.5 +6:35.3
119 139 BENJAMIN, Cassy Seward . 28:15.7 +6:37.5
120 »1 HACKENMUELLER, Ellen Chugiak 28:18.5 +6:40.3
121 14 MITCHELL, Brittney Bartlett 2B:18.7 +6:40.5
i22 30 - BERRI, Caro Caoleny 28:18.9 +6:40.7
123 192 POWDER, Calaena Wasilla 28:32.6 +6:54.3
124 69 SUDARIA, Arlene Dimond 28:36.2 +6:58.0
125 46 ALESHIRE, Jen Dimond 28:48.1 +7:09.9

3:47:55 PM on 8/26/2008 Timing and Results by Summit Systems Page 3 of 4



Place

126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
167
158
159
160
161
1862
163
164
165
166
167

Bib
187
853
209
10
103
72
162
161
90
140
175
66
205
1
19
48
122
176
158
96
15
42
197
73
80
141
142
84
85
570
153

41

119
166

17
215
100
152
120
190
177
155

Name

LAIRD, Caitlin
HOLMSTRON, Hannah
STAGE, Maureen
JENTZEN, Brylie
SAKAR, Jo

TITTLE, Sarah
LINSTAM, Jillian
HOSKEN, Hailey
GALLARDO, Patty
HAWKINS, Grace
WELLS, Sydney
SEGURA, lvonne
MANNION, Caltlin
WILLIS, Alanna
BRUSH, Amanda
CRISTLER, Brittani
ISAAC, Danyel
WHITE, Allison
GARRISON, Corina
HERNANDEZ, Michaela
MITCHELL, Chelsey
NAGEL, Else
BURGAN, Kalie
UNRUH, Holly
MARCHAND, Sarah
HEWITT, Nicole
JOHNSON, Samara
BARNARD, Amanda
BRITTON, Erin
CROSS, Alissa
DERVAES, Kylie
NAGEL, Aby

FAIT, Abby

QADIR, Anum
SCHAEFER, Shawna
WILLIAMS, Ande
MYLIUS, Betsy
DEMPSEY, Mary
RUNYON, Molli
MILES, Katie
WLADKOWSKI, Kristina
FLEENER, Aleks

3:47:55 PM on 8/26/2006

Affiliation
Wasilla

Palmer

Waest Anchorage
ACS

East Anchorage
Dimond

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
East Anchorage
Seward

South Anchorage
Dimond

West Anchorage
ACS

Chugiak

Dimond

KCHS

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
East Anchorage
Bartlett

Colony

Waest Anchorage
Dimond

Eagle River
Seward

Seward

East Anchorage
East Anchorage
Houston

South Anchorags
Colony

Houston

South Anchorage
Bartlett

Waest Anchorage
East Anchorage
South Anchorage
Houston

Wasilla

South Anchorage
South Anchorage

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

Tim
28:49.8
28:51.9
28:54.8
28:56.5
29:00.4

 29:00.7

29:08.0
29:08.2
29:24.2
29:48.9
30:04.8
30:10.8
30:11.9
30:35.3
30:43.0
30:43.7
30:47.3
30:54.3
31:12.2
31:18.7
31:22.0
31:31.3
31:37.9
31:39.7
31:45.3
32;:04.6
32:12.1
32:158.5
32:18.4
32:37.3
33:28.9
33:29.9
33:38.5
34:39.2
35:14.1
36:09.1
39:25.8
39:27.9
41:37.8
42:10.4
42:15.2
43:431

Behind

+7:11.8
+7:13.7
+7:16.6
+7:18.3
+7:22.2
+7:22.5
+7:29.8
+7:30.0
+7:46.0
+8:10.7
+8:26.6
+8:32.6
+8:33.7
+8:57.1
+9:04.8
+9:06.5
+9:09.1
+3:16.1
+8:34.0-
+9:41.5
+92:43.8
+9:53.1
+9:59:7
+10:01.5
+10:07.1
+10:26.4
+10:33.9
+10:37.3
+10:40.2
+10:58.1
+11:60.7
+11:51.7
+12:00.3
+13:01.0
+13:35.9
+14:30.9
+17:47.6
+17:49.7
+19:59.6
+20:32.2
+20:37.0
+22:04.9
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Official Results 226 Racers

Skyvi ew Runnin g invite | at Tsalteshi Trails at Skyivew
' 12:00 P.M. on 8/26/2006

Time Behind

Place  Bib Name Affiliation
Class: BO - Boys Open 5 k Start Wave: 2

1 491 NYHOLM, Matt Seward : . 18:27.3 0

2 407 HARPEL, Christian South Anchorage 18:35.1 +7.8

3 255 COX, Brian Colony : 18:56.8 +29.3

4 337 LLUTSIK, George Grace ‘ 19:04.0 +36.7

5 394 CULVER, Robinson South Anchorage 19:05.7 +38.4

§ 282 LEE, Kyle Dimond : 19:08.7 +39.4

7 249 ARNESON, Lars CIA 19:07.0 +39.7

8 o54 CHAMBERLAIN, Baruch Colony 19:07.2 +39.9

9 267 BENTLEY, Peter Dimond 19:08.2 +40.9
10 AD5 GOODIN, Scott South Anchorage 19:11.7 +44.4
41 362 TRAVER, Scott ' Service 19:13.7  +46.4
12 399 DOLAN, Johnathan South Anchorage 19;19.5 +52.2
13 406 HAGEN, Leif South Anchorage ©18:19.8 +52.5
14 393 BURGESS, Wesley South Anchorage 19:20.3 +53.0
15 482 WHITE, Brad West Anchorag $9:37.7 +1:10.4
16 7284 MASOLINI, Nick Dimond 19:37.9 +1:10.6
{7 481 VANDAGRIFF, Joe Waest Anchorag 19:43.1 +1:15.8
18 270 CARPENTER, Kyle Dimond 19:44.8 +1:17.5
19 463 HEFFERN, Eliot West Anchorag 19:48.8 +1:21.5
20 268 BUNGART, Coleman Dimond : 19:51.0 +1:23.7
21 301 AJAYI, Moyo East Anchorage 19:52.1 +1:24.8
20 340 VERSEPUT, Alex Grace 19:56.5 +1:29.2
23 285 OWEN, David Dimond 19:57.1 +1:29.8
24 258 HUPPERT, Blake Colony 20:01.2 +1:33.8
25 452 KROON, Tillerman Wasilla 20:02.8 +1:35.3
26 231 BUSH, Josh Bartiett 20:05.5 +1:38.2
o7 314 KNAPP, Nathaniel East Anchorage 20:05.7 +1:38.4
28 472 ROELLE, Hans West Anchorag 20:06.2 +1:38.9
og 465 MATHIESEN, Jacob West Anchorag | 20:06.4 +1:38.1
30 440 WILLIAMSON, Lige South Anchorage , 20:07.4 +1:40.1
3{ 454 LEWIS, Mike : Wasilla - 20:07.6 +1:40.3
32 260 LUCAS, Keane Colony 20:09.6 +1:42.3
33 419 MADDEN, Matthew South Anchorage 20:10.7 +1:43.4
34 268 CAMPBELL, Kevin Dimond 20:15.7 +1:4B4
35 445 SCHLIESING, Chirs Valdez 20:21.8 +1:54.5
a6 488 NIGGEMYER, Casey Palmer 20:22.4 +1:55.1
37 228 BARNETT, Hugh Bartlett 20:22.7 +1:554
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Place

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
82
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bib
288
470
277
426

1392

232
265
313
374
294
220
318
367
858
273
323

446

370
467
404
398
395
228
208
401
447
252
299
363
237
448
422
391
322
473
455
448
451
439
480
485
336
428
464

Name

SCHULTZ, Eric -
RENKERT, Matt
HUBER, Lyndon -
OBA, Ryan
BURGESS, Chris
CANFIELD, Nick
WISE, Robert
HALL, Justin
CLANCY, Keith

MC PHERSON, Matt
BEELER, Brett
QUINLEY, Nathan
CLLOWARD, Andy
ARNOLD, Erik
FAIRCHILD, Max
WIGGINS, Aaron
SCHLIESING, Hermon
OLSEN, Trevor
ODEGAARD, Alex
GABKINS, Sean
DOBBINS, Matthew
DANIEL, Sam
ARCENEAU, Chris
SCHMIDT, Abe
EWING, Jacob
BURLEY, Logan
LITCHFIELD, Scott
STARR, Jordan
WALGREN, Roberi
BABOS, Alex
CAMPBELL, Jos
MCKIM, J.C.
BROWN, Aaron
SMITH, Tanner
ROMINE, Dean
MUZECHUCK, David
CAMPBELL, Josh
FORD, Drew
WAUGAMAN, Zachary
STROBE, Sam
YANKQV, Yan
KARLBERG, Louis
PARK, Matthew
LIOTTA, Neil

Affiliation
Dimond

West Anchorag
Dimond

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Bartlett

Colony

East Anchorage
Skyview

Eagle River

ACS

East Anchorage
Seward

Bartlett

Dimend

East Anchorage
Valdez

Seward

West Anchorag -

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Bartiett -
Eagle River
South Anchorage
Wasilla

ClA

Eagle River
Service

Chugiak

Wasilla

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
East Anchorage
West Anchorag
Wasilla

Wasilla

Wasilla

South Anchorage
West Ancherag
West Anchorag
Grace

South Anchorage
Woest Anchorag

Time Behind

20:28.5  +2:01.2
20:29.3 +2:02.0
20:29.6 +2:02.3
20:31.6 +2:04.3
20:33.5 +2:06.2
20:34.0 +2:06.7
20:34.3 +2:07.0
20:34.5 +2:.07.2
20:37.7  +2:10.4
20:38.6 +2:11.2
20:39.1 +2:11.8
20:38.7 +2:124
20:41.9 +2:14.6
20:43.9 +2:16.6
20:44.8 +2:17.5
20:46.7 +2:19.4
2001484  +2:22.1
20:51.0 +2:23.7
20:51.2 +2:23.9
20:51.8 +2:24.5
20:52.0 +2:24.7
20:53.3 +2:26.0
20:57.5 +2:30.2
20:58.4 +2:31.1
20:58.2 +2:31.9
21:00.7 +2:33.4
21:02.2 +2:34.9
21:02.5 +2:35.2
21:04.1 +2:36.8
21051 +2:37.8
21:14.8 +2:47.5
21:15.4 +2:48.1
21:16.7 +2:49.4

21:17.0 +2:49.7°

21:18.5 +2:51.2
21:21.2 +2:53.8
21:22.2 +2:54.9
21:24.0 +2:68.7
21:27.3 +3:00.0
21:28.0 +3:00.7
21:28.0 +3:01.7
21:29.5 +3:02.2
21:31.3 +3:04.0
21:31.7 +3:044

)

SRR
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Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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Time Behind

Place Bib Name
g2 281 LAUWERS, Dax
B3 380 MCMASTER, Ryan
g4 245 SCOTT, Tyler
g5 377 JACKINSKY, Hunter
86 099 CHARTERS, Luke
87 321 SAECHAQ, Kevin
88 307 FINK, Daniel
89 262 VAN BAVEL, Ethan
90 368 DIXON, Piper
g1 371 STEWARD, Duich
gz 221 BRANDON, Danlel
g3 300 VOORHEES, lan
94 397 DOBBINS, Andrew
95 256 FITZPATRICK, Mitchell
86 356 GOODMAN, Dane
97 360 MOLINE, Sean
o8 33g TROLL, Alex
99 276 GOODMAN, Grant
100 403 GALE, Sage
i 421 MARTIN, Jared
102 372 ZWEIFEL, Mike
103 253 BOYDEN, Sean
104 263 WRALKER, Evan
105 272 CRAMER, Lance
106 381 MISNER, Zack
107 458 CHENIER, Trey
108 435 SMITH, Carl
109 430 RIPPLE, Hayden
110 283 MANKA, Tony
111 g5 ODEGARD, Hans
i12 3685 CAMPBELL, Kyie
113 384 SWEETLAND, Alec
114 424 MONTAGUE, Brendan
115 487 LARUE, Lance
116 457 CASON, Wiley
117 476 SEDENQUIST, Nic
118 396 DEWOLF, Austen
{1g 434 SCOTT, Trevor
120 475 SANDBOM, Cooper
121 466 MCNULTY, Sean
122 460 DERMAN-HARRIS, Jon
193 490 FORKNER, Chris
124 360 RESNICK, Danny
125 303 COLEMAN, Charlie

2-48:34 PM on 8/26/2006

Affiliation

Dimond

Skyview

Chugiak

Skyview

ACS

East Anchorage
East Anchorage
Colony

Seward

Seward

ACS

Eagle River
South Anchorage
Colony

Service

Seward

Grace

Dimond

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Seward

Colony -

Colony

Dimond

Skyview

West Anchorag
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Dimond

Eagle River
Seward

Skyview

South Anchorage
Paimer

West Ancherag
West Anchorag
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
West Anchorag
West Anchorag
West Anchorag
Palmer

Service

East Anchorage

Timing and Resulis by Summit Systems

21:33.0
21:34.1
21:35.2
21:35.8
21:36.6
21:36.8
21:37.9
21:38.8
21:40.2
21:40.7
21:41.0
21:43.3
21:43.9
21:44.9
21:45.2
21:45.9
21:46.2
21:46.8
21:47.1

21:48.3
21:48.7
21:49.3
21:50.5
21:52.6
21:55.6
21:57.2
21:58.8
22:01.5
22:01.8
22:03.1

22:04.7
22:05.2
22:05.5
22:08.0
22:15.9
22:16.1

22:18.0
22:21.0
22:22.5
22:24.3
22:27.1

22:28.2
22:28.4
22:28.7

+3:05.7
+3:06.8
+3:07.9
+3:08.5
+3:09.3
+3:09.5
+3:10.6
+3:111.5
+3:12.9
+3:113.4
+3:13.7
+3:186.0
+3:16.6
+3:17.6
+3:17.9
+3:18.6
+3:18.9
+3:19.5
+3:19.8
+3:21.0
+3:21.4
+3:22.0
+3:23.2
+3:25.3
+3:28.3
+3:29.8
+3:32.5
+3:34.2
+3:34.5
+3:35.8
+3:37.4
©+3:37.8
+3:38.2
+3:38.7
+3:48.6
+3:48.8
+3:51.7
+3:53.7
+3:55.2
+3:57.0
+3:58.8
+4:00.9
+4:01.1
+4:01.4
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Place

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
187
168
169

Bib
408
492
308
433
238

348

376
420
278
311
248
318
305
343
317
230
469
494
489
347
431
247
47
227
241
244
412
292
274
414
423
483
359
390
411
304
239
312
248
366
436
251
344
310

Name

HARTH, Tyler

COY, Greg
FLOREZ, lan
SCOTT, Jesse
BLAS, Jonathon
MORAN, Mike
EVANOFF, Yuzhun
MAILLLIPUDI, Andres
VY, Andy
GUZAUSBKAS, Sam
STERLING, Rob
PLATTE, Cameron
COX, Nathan
GAINES, Cody
PALIWODA, Matt
BENSON, Josh
POSPISIL, Galen
NEIMEYER, Kevin
MAHAN, Austin
DEVOQLLD, Dakato
ROGERS, Derek
ULRICH, Kevin
KUKOWSK], Tyler
ANAGICK, Mike
GREENSFELDER, Tyler
PICKET, Isaac
HUTCHINS, Benjamin
JAMISON, Kevin
FELLER, Chris
JACKSON, Nicholas
MEALOR, Drew
WICHOREK, Karl
LANE, Nils

BELL, Tyler
HOLLAND, Eric
COOPER, Cameron
BRADLEY, Dan
GUZMAN, Eric
WILKENS, Robert
CHISHOLM, Will
TOOMEY, Alexander
CIALEK, Zac
JASPER, William
GUZAUSKAS, Dave

Affiliation

South Anchorage
Eagle River

East Anchorage
South Anchorage
Chugiak

KCHS

Skyview

South Anchorage
Dimond

East Anchorage
Chugiak

East Anchorage
East Anchorage
Homer

East Ancherage
Bartlett

West Anchorag
Waest Anchorage
Palmer |
KCHS

South Anchorage
Chugiak

South Ahchorage
Bartlett
Chugiak

Chugiak

South Anchorage
Eagle River
Dimond

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
West Anchorag
Service

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
East Anchorage
Chugiak

East Anchorage
Chugiak

Seward

South Anchorage
CIA

Homer

East Anchorage

Time
22:29.9
22:30.1
22:33.0
22:33.4
22:33.6
22:33.9
22:34.0
22:36.4
22:36.8
22:37.7
22:38.0
22:38.7
22:39.4
22:39.8
22:41.4
22:41.7
22:46.1
22:46.8
22:46.9
22:47.4
22:47.8
22:48.3
22:491
22:49.8
22:50.1
22:50.5
22:50.7
22:55.2
22:55.7
22:57.0
22:57.7
22:58.1
22:58.7
23:03.2
23:06.8
23:08.5
23:10.7
23:12.7
23:14.8
23:21.4
23:23.1
23:24.2
23:27.8
23:29.3

Behind

+4:02.6
+4:02.8
+4:05.7
+4:06.1
+4:06.3
+4:06.6
+4:06.7
+4:09.1
+4:09.5
+4:10.4
+4:10.7
+4:11.4
+4:12.1
+4:12.5
+4:14,1
+4:14.4
+4:18.8
+4:19.3
+4:18.6
+4:20.1

+4:20.5
+4:21.0
+4:21.8
+4:22.5
+4:22.8
+4:23.2
+4:23.4
+4:27.9
+4:28.4
+4:29.7
+4:30.4
+4:30.8
+4:32.4
+4:35.9
+4:39.5
+4:42.2
+4:43.4
+4.45.4
+4.47.5
+4:54.1

+4:55.8
+4:56.9
+5:00.5
+5:02.0

.- ;.. ... - -
3:48:34 PM on 8/26/2006

Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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Place

170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177

178

179
180
181
182
183
184

185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
2183

Bib
287
320
309
351
226
353
350
484
425
290
250
291
387
279
225
386
293
493
456
383
259
364
402
334
400
289
235
437
302
373
261
429
357
352
413
416
306
409
462
348
296
378
346
316

Name

REICH, Lucas
RINEHART, Andrew
FORD, Kellan
SUTTON, Logan
WOODHOUSE, Brent
CLARK, Skyler
PERKINS, Brady
WRIGHT, Wil
MUNTER, Scott
BROWER, Kellan
BEESON, Mark
EDWARDS, Tim
AQUINO, Andrew
JEFFRYES, Jake
HOCH, Dylan
TRUESDAELL, Zackary
JEFTS, Cameron
WETHERELL, Justin
BERGERSON, Ryan
SKIPWITH, Clancy
LAUGHLIN, Jordan
ATHERTON, Jesse
FRENIER, Chris
JARVIS, Matt
DRUZDZEL, Stefan
WATSON, Tim
OTERO, Barnardo
TUTTLE, Daniel
BELTZ, Jeramy
BACON, Russ
SKOW, Leif

POHLL, Riley
HARREN, Paul
BROOKOVER, Zachary
IRONS, Jeremy
KROLICK, Alexander
FERRIN, Connor
HEBNESS, Matthew
GOMEZ, Jesus
MATSON, Ben
PURYEAR, Wilson
MARSH, Justin
DANIEL, Jake
MOSSAKOWSKI, Nick

1:48:34 PM on 8/26/2006

Affiliation
Dimond

East Anchorage
East Anchorage
KCHS

ACS

Service

KCHS

West Anchorag
South Anchorage
Eagle River

CiA

Eagle River
South Anchorage
Dimond

ACS

SoHi

Eagle River
West Anchorage
West Anchorag
Skyview

Colony

- Seward

South Anchorage
Grace

South Anchorage
Dimond

Bartlett

South Anchorage
East Anchorage
Skyview

Colony

South Anchorage
Service

Service

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
East Anchorage
South Anchorage
West Anchorag
KCHS

Eagle River
Skyview

KCHS

East Anchorage

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

Time
23:31.0
23:34.0
23:34.8
23:37.4
23:39.9
23:47.8
23:48.8
23:49.1
23:48.4
23:50.2
23:54.2
24:07.6
24:12.0
24:12.2
24:16.0

24:20.1

24:21.7
24:22.9
24:24.9
24:28.7
24:29.9
24:38.7
24.40.6
24:45.3
24:50.1
24:54.4
24:56.6
25:06.8
25:16.1
25:20.5
25:26.5
25:35.1
26:21.3
26:29.0
26:39.1
26:41.0
26:46.0
2717.3
27.26.8
27:27.5
27:29.5
27:31.4
27:34.9
28:03.1

Behind

+5:03.7
+5:08.7
+5:07.5
+5:10.1
+5:12.6
+5:20.5
+5:21.5
+5:21.8
+5:22.1
+5:22.9
+5:26.9
+5:40.3
+5:44.7
+5:44.9
+5:48.7
+5:52.8
+5:54.4
+5:55.6
+5:57.6
+6:01.4
+6:02.6
+6:11.4
+6:13.3
+6:18.0
+6:22.8
+6:27.1
+6:29.3
+6:39.5
+6:48.8
+6:53.2
+6:59.2
+7:07.8
+7:54.0
+8:01.7
+8:11.8
+8:13.7
+8:18.7
+8:50.0
+8:59.5
+9:00.2
+2:02.2
+9:04.1
+9:07.6
+9:35.8
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Place . Bib Name
214 325 ALLEY, Thomas
215 427 ORANGE, Nicholas
216 388 BASLER, Eric
217 486 SIMON, Jacob
218 324 YANG, Alex
21g. 223 CHUCKRAN, Zach
220 328 BARNES, Aaron
221 432 SCHOENBERG, Eli
222 236 POSMA, Alan
223 471 RESNER, Chris
224 315 KUGEL, Scott
225 266 ANDERSON, Yager
226 382 PARMHAM, Derrick

3:48:34 PM on 8/26/2006

Affiliation

Grace

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Palmer

East Anchorage
ACS

Grace

South Ancheorage
Bartlett

West Anchorag
East Anchorage
Dimond

Skyview

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

Time
28:14.1
28:16.4
28:25.5
28:49.0
28:51.6
28:57.2
29:26.6
29:45.4
30:08.8
30:37.5
35:15.8
36:53.8
40:01.0

Behind

+9:46.8

+9:49.1

+9:58.2
+10:21.7
+10:24.3
+10:29.8
+10:59.3
+11:18.1
+11:41.5
+12:10.2
+16:48.5
+18:26.5
+21:33.7
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147 Racers

Official Results
at Tsalteshi Trails at Skyivew

SkyView Running Invite

12:00 P.M. on 8/26/2006

Time Behind

Place Bib

1 642
2 500
3 551
4 644
5 . 625
6 605
7 643
g 606
9 645
10 597
11 505
12 618
13 53t
14 583
15 646
16 547
17 628
18 634
19 527
20 538
21 529
22 641
03 526
o4 539
25 543
25 594
o7 532
o8 549
29 596
ap 558
31 607
32 525
33 599
34 647
35 542
36 581
37 624

Name

Class: GV - Girls Varsity 5 k

KEEGAN, Shoshana
FISCHETT!, Nychele
BRONGA, Jaime
LUGCH, Letitia
PATTERSON, Caitlyn
FOLDAGER, Rubye
LUCH, Delia
FOLDAGER, Denali
LUCH, Marcelyn
HOLT, Jackie
MILLER, Maggie

0" GUINN, vy
DONER, Johanba
REED, Abby
ROBERTS, Josie

MUMMA, Brittany

YEATON, Jessica
BIALKA, Katie
SEAL, Amanda
FILLIPPOVA, Anna
KOPP, Holly
GERIK, Danielle
RENTERIA, Jennifer
HENNESSY, Becca
WILSON, Lauren
SCHMIDT, Tara
DONER, Heidi
RINK, Samantha
BAILEY, Mychaela
DUPEA, Marjorie
GLASER, Sarah

MCPHETRES, Alyson

MAPES, Casey
STANLEY, Madigan
LAUVER, Kat
IVANOFF, Chice
DIEL, Erin

Affiliation

West Anchorage ' ' 19:18.8
ACS ‘ 19:47.7
East Anchorage 19:49.0
West Anchorage 19:54.8
Souih Anchorage _ 20:02.4
Seward - 20:20.8
West Anchorage 20:27.5
Seward 20:30.0
Waest Anchorage . 20:39.7
Service 20:43.0
ACS 20:44.4
Skyview : 20:48.6
Colony 20:51.4
Kodiak 20:54.8
West Anchorage , 20:58.0
Eagle River. — 21:00.0
South Anchorage 21:02.3
Wasilla 21:02.8
Chugiak 21:03.9
Dimond 21:05.8
CiA ' 21:12.1
West Anchorage 21:12.8
Chugiak 21:17.5
Dimond 21:18.1
Dimond 21:19.2
Mome Beltz 21:22.6
Colony 21:23.2
Eagle River 21:24.3
Service 21:26.0
Grace 21:27.0
Seward : 21:28.4
Chugiak 21:33.2
Service 21:35.0
West Anchorage 21:35.9
Dimond 21:36.5
Kodiak 21:36.8
South Anchorage 21:37.5

Start Wave: 3

0
+28.9
+30.2
+36.0
+43.6

+1:02.0
+1:08.7
+1:11.2
+1:20.9
+1:24.2
+1:25.6
+1:29.8
+1:32.6
+1:36.0
+1:38.2
+1:41.2
+1:43.5
+1:44.1
+1:45.1
+1:47 1
+1:63.3
+1:54.0
+1:58.7
+1:59.3
+2:00.4
+2:03.8
+2:04.4
+2:05.5
+2:07.2
+2:08.2
+2:09.6
+2:14.4
+2:16.2
+2:17.1
+2:17.7
+2:18.1
+2:18.7

3:46:55 PMon B/26/2006 Page 1 of 4
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m

Place

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
87
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bib
545
554
561
638
576
636
649
541
626
B37
584
604
506
528
534
556
648
617
B30
544
601
555
630
540
503
585
533
635
603
560
627
557
611
587
614
612
564

600

548
622
608
519
582
524

Name

KING, Kristen
KNAPP, Christina
LUCIA, Rachel
GROSS, Jessica
ALSWORTH, Kalee
FULLER, Elle
LUTZ, Jaguie
JONES, Anna
SUNDQUIST, Mykalah
PRAKE, Jenna
REUTER, Jenna
BARNWELL, Allison
VOLSTAD, Sally
FORSI, Brooke
STEWART, Sydney
PLATTE, Guerin
VOIGHT, Alena
MUCHA, Kailey
BOWKER, Megan
EDWARDS, Rebekah
NEES, Rosika
KREILKAMP, Clare
HUNT, Caitiin
HOVDEN, Kelsey
LEWIS, Madi
YOUNG, Kyla
SKVORC, Erin
DAU, Amanda
BACKLUND, Tekia

'LOUGHLIN, Julie Anne

SWANSON, Kirsten
TRAXINGER, Brianna
HUTCHISON, Michaela
MCCALL, Vivian
MILLAY, Amanda
LUCAS, Marquee
WEBER, Bethany
MINER, Emily
RICHEY, Alex

BANKS, Meredith
OLBOW, Kendra
MACZYNSKI, Genevieve
SMITH, Justine
MALEY, Marti

3:46:55 PM on 8/26/2006

Affillation
Eagle River
East Anchorage
Grace

Wasilla

KCHS

Wasilla

Palmer

Dimond

South Anchorage
Dimond

Kodiak

Seward

ACS

CIA

Colony

East Anchorage
Palmer

SoHi

Colony

Eagie River
Service

East Anchorage
Su Valley
Dimond

ACS

Kodiak

Colony

Wasilla

Seward

Grace

South Anchorage
East Anchorage
Skyview
Kotzebue
Skyview
Skyview

Grace
“Service

Eagle River
South Anchorage
Seward

Bethel

Grace

Chugiak

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

Time
21:38.5
21:39.2
21:48.2
21:49.5
21:53.3
21:54.2
21:56.9
22:01.6
22:01.9
22:02.1
22:03.4
22:07.1
22:09.1
22:10.2
22:11.0
22:13.8
22141
22:15.2
22:15.8
22:16.5
22:20.4
22:21.9
22:22.6
22:23.8
22:24.2
22:24.4
22:24.7
22:27.6
22:28.6
22:29.8
22:30.5
22:32.0
22:32.9
22:33.6
22:34.0
22:35.7
22:36.8
22:38.4
22:41.0
22:44.3
22:45.2
22:45.4
22:45.8
22:48.8

Behind

+2:19.7
+2:20.4
+2:29.4
+2:30.7
+2:34.5
+2:35.4
+2:38.1
+2:42.8
+2:43.1
+2:43.3
+2:44.6
+2:48.3
+2:50.3
+2:51.4
+2:52.2
+2:55.0
+2:55.3
+2:56.4
+2:57.1
+2:57.7
+3:01.8
+3:08.1
+3:03.8
+3:05.0
+3:05.4
+3:05.68
+3:05.9
+3:08.8
+3:09.8
+3:11.0
+3:11.7
+3:13.2
+3:14.1
+3:14.8
+3:15.2
+3:16.9
+3:18.0
+3:20.8
+3:22.2
+3:25.5
+3:26.4
+3:26.6
+3:27.0
+3:29.8
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Time Behind

Place Bib Name Affiliation
82 639 OLSEN, Ema Wasilla 22:56.1 +3:37.3
83 653 THEIN, Shawna Palmer 22:50.0 +3:40.2
"84 553 CHARD, Ali East Anchorage 23:01.1  +3:423
85 504 LOBATO, Kelsey ACS 23:04.2 +3:45.4
86 121 ALSWORTH, Tana KCHS 23:04.5 +3:45.7
g7 523 LANGE, Katie Chugiak ' 23:08.9 +3:50.1
g8 521 BRADLEY, Alice Chugiak 23:14.3 +3:55.5
B9 579 DEROY, Emily Kodiak 23:16.6 +3:57.8
80 610 BARKER, Arial - Skyview : 23:16.9 +3:58.1
91 615 MILLAY, Mallory Skyview 23:24.3 +4:05.5
g2 535 STEWART, Stephanie " Colony £3:04,9 +4:08.1
93 582 IVANOFF, vy Kodiak 23:27.0 +4:08.2
94 536 WICK, Maria Colony _ 23:27.8 +4:09.0
95 560 MCCARRON, Maggie Homer 23:30.2 +411.4
96 619 SMITH, Amanda SoHi : 23:30.4 +4:11.6
g7 510 CROOK, Andrea Bartiett 23:31.2 +4:12.4
a8 613 MERKES, Kendra Skyview : 23:32.3 +4:135
99 513 ROBERTS, Kat Bartlett 23:33.6 +4:14.8
100 106 CRESAP, Sarah - Grace _ 23:41,8 +4:23.0
101 650 DAHMS, Kiersten Palmer 23:42.9 +4:24.1
102 566 BURSCH, Frances Homer 23:449 +4:26.1
103 ~ 559 LLUTSIK, Justina Grace 23:46.5 +4:27.7
104 ~ 640 PETERSON, Holy Wasilla 23:48.5 +4:29.7
105 514 FAIRBANKS, Emety Bethel 23:49.4 +4:30.6
106 511 ECHOLS, Lisa Barilett 23:48.9 +4:31.1
107 580 GIBBS, Brianna Kodiak 23:51.8 +4:33.0
108 552 CAREY, Rachel East Anchorage 23:50.4 +4:40.6
108 522 KENISON, Jennifer Chugiak 24:00.0 +4:50.2
110 537 GARCIA, Lanesia Wasilla 24:09.3 +4:50.5
111 623 CABANA, Kami South Anchorage C 24:41.  +4:52.3
112 g52 RISSEW, Korina Palmer ‘ 24:20.4 +5:01.6
113 654 ODEGARD, Jessica Palmer 24:22.7 +5:03.9
114 628 HAMLER, Hannah Su Valley 24:24.9 +5:06.1
115 517 KLEJKA, Jennifer Bethel ' 24324 +5:13.6
118 808 PROCHAZKA, Juno Seward 24:32.7 +5:13.9
117 651 LUTZ, Lizzie Paimer : 24:33,7 +5:14.9
118 565 ARSENAULT, Katie Homer 24:348 +5:16.0
119 567 HENKLEWAN, Lindsay Homer 24:35.4 45:16.6
120 500 STALKER, Jackie Kotzebue 24:39.0 +5:20.2
121 516 HOFFMAN, Melody Bethel 24:43.4 +5:24.6
122 515 FAIRBANKS, Ashley Bethel 24:51.9 +5:33.1
123 602 RAINES, Elizabeth Service 24:53.4 +5:34.6
124 578 MOORE, Gerrica KCHS 24:56.5 +5:37.7
125 508 BARKER, Emily Bartlett 25:00.4 +5:41.6

Page 3 of 4
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Place Bib
126 633
127 572
128  5B3

128 501
130 509
131 621
132 518
133 581

134 512
135 573
136 550
137 577
138 586
139 507
140 595
141 575
142 631
143 588
144 589
145 620

146 618

147 149

Name

WHITE, Paris
LLARABEE, Jessica
OLSON, AnnieKale
GRACE, Venessa
BORGERT, Katie
WALTON, Sarah
KLEJKA, Jessica
EIDE, Cori
KAMAHELE, Noe
MCDOUGALL, Ashles
TAE, Freeman
BALDWIN, Lauren
JESSUP, Wendy
AHLSTRAND, Adrianne
TAHBONE, Marjorie
WARNER, Mariah
MATTHEWS, Teslin
MILLER, Lois
SCHUSTER, Willaby
SMOLA, Emily
SCHNEIDER, Jordan
CHASE, Hannah

Affiliation
Su Valley
Houston
Nome Beltz
ACS
Bartlett
SoHi
Bethel
Nome Beliz
Bartlett
Houston
Eagle River
KCHS

.Kotzebue

Bartlett
Nome Beliz
Housion

Su Valley
Kotzebue
Kotzebue
SoHi

SoHi

SoHi

Time
25:05.9
25:11.1
25:15.6
25:21.6
25:31.4
25:39.6
25:51.7
26:00.4
26:00.7
26:27.8
26:54.4
27:20.8
27:40.0
28:00.4
28:30.5
28:32.8
28:51.1
29:07.7
29:27.3
29:48.3
30:51.8
30:52.2

Behind

+5:47.1
+5:52.3
+5:56.8
+6:02.8
+8:12.6
+6:20.8
+6:32.9
+8:41.8
+6:41.9
+7:09.0
+7:35.6
+8:02.0
+8:21.2
+8:41.8
+9:11.7
+2:14.0
+9:32.3
+8:48.9
+10:08.5
+10:29.5
+11:33.0
+11:33.4

i
3:46:55 PM on 8/26/2008

Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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147 Racers

Official Results
at Tsalteshi Trails at Skyivew

Skyview Running Invite
12:00 P.M. on 8/26/2006

Class Class: GV - Girls Varsity 5k |

1 West Anchorage

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
642 Shoshana Keegan 19:18.8 0 1 1
p44 Letitia Luch 19:54.8 +36.0 4 4
643 Delia Luch 20:27.5  +1:08.7 7 7
‘645 Marcelyn Luch’ 20:39.7  +1:20.9 9 g
646 Josie Roberts _ 20:58.0  +1:39.2 15 15
641 Danielle Gerik 21:12.8 +1:54.0 22
647 Madigan Staniey 21:35.9 +2:17.1 34

IR

Scoring Finishers: .7 Points: 36

>  Dimond

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
538 Anna Fillippova 51:05.9  +1:47.1 20 20
539 Becca Hennessy 21:18.1 +1:59.3 24 23
543 Lauren Wilson 51:19.2  +2:00.4 25 ' 24
542 Kat Lauver 21:36.5 +2:17.7 a5 33
541 Anna Jones 22:01.8 +2:42.8 45 42
537 Jenna Drake 02:02.1  +2:43.3 47 -
540 Kelsey Hovden 22:23.8 +3:05.0 61
DR

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 142

- Seward

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
605 Rubye Foldager 20:20.B +1:02.0 6 6
606 Denali Foldager 20.30.0 +1:11.2 8 8
g07 Sarah Glaser 21:28.4 +2:09.6 31 29
604 Aliison Barnwell 22:07.1 +2:48.3 49 48
603 Tekla Backlund 22:28.6 +3:09.8 66 61
g08 Kendra Oldow 20:45.2 +3:26.4 78
509 Juno Prochazka 24:32.7 +5:13.9 116

PR

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 150

3:50:44 PM on 8/26/2006 | Timing and Results by Summit Systems Page 1 0f B




m

4 South Anchorage

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
625 Caitlyn Patterson 20:02.4 +43.6 5 5
628 Jessica Yeaton 21:02.3 +1:43.5 17 17.
624 Erin Diel 21:37.5 +2:18.7 37 35
626 Mykalah Sundquist 22:01.9 +2:43.1 48 43
627 Kirsten Swanson 22:30.5 +3:11.7 68 83
622 Meredith Banks ' 22:443  +3:25.5 77
623 Kami Gabana 24:11.4 +4:52.3 111

]

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 163

5 Service

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
597 Jackie Holt 20:43.0 +1:24.2 10 10
596 Mychaela Balley 21:26.0 +2:07.2 29 27
599 GCasey Mapes 21:35.0 +2:16.2 33 31
601 Rosika Nees 22:20.4 +3:01.6 58 54
600 Emily Miner 22:39.4 +3:20.6 75 70
802 Elizabeth Raines 24:53.4 +5:34.6 123

————

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points:

192

6 ACS

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
500 Nychele Fischetti 18:47.7 +28.8 2 2]
505 Maggie Miller 20:444 41256 11 11
- 506 Sally Volstad - 22:09.1 +2:50.3 50 47
503 Madi Lewis 22:24.2 +3:05.4 62 57
504 Kelsey Lobato 23:04.2 +3:45.4 85 80

501 Venessa Grace 25:21.8 +6:02.8 129
Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 197

6 Colony

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
531 Johanna Doner 20:51.4 +1:32.6 13 13
532 Heidi Doner 21:23.2 +2:04.4 27 25
534 Sydney Stewart 22:11.0 +2:52.2 B2 48
530 Megan Bowker 22:15.9 +2:57.1 56 52
533 Erin Skvorc 22:24.7 +3:05.9 64 , 59

535 Stephanie Stewart 23:24.8 +4:08.1 92

536 Maria Wick 23:27.8 +4:09.0 94

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 197

W
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8 Eagle River

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
547 Brittany Mumma 21:00.0 +1:41.2 16 16
549 Samantha Rink 21:24.3 +2:06.5 28 26
545 Kristen King 21:385 +2:197 = 38 36
544 Rebekah Edwards 22:16.5 +2:57.7 57 53
548 Alex Richey 22:41.0 +3:22.2 76 71
550 Freeman Tae 26:54.4 +7:35.6 136

T

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 202

9 Easi Anchorage

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
551 Jaime Bronga 19:48.0 +30.2 3 3
554 Christina Knapp 21:39.2 +2:20.4 39 a7
556 Guerin N Platte 20:138  +2:55.0 53 49
555 Clare . Kreilkamp p2:21.8 +3:03.1 59 55
557 Brianna Traxinger 22:32.0 +3:13.2 69 64
553 All Chard 23:01.1 +3:42.3 84
552 Rachel Carey 23:50.4 +4:40.6 108

-

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 208

-. hugiak o

Bib Name Time Behind Place Poinis
527 Amanda Seal 21:03.9 +1:45.1 18 19
526 Jennifer Renteria 21:17.5 +1:68.7 23 22
525 Alyson McPhetres © o o91:33.2 421144 32 30
524 Marti Maley 22:48.6 +3:29.8 81 - 76
523 Kalie lange £23:08.9 +3:50.1 87 81
521 Alice Bradley 23:14.3 +3:55.5 88

522 Jennifer Kenison 24:09,0  +4:50.2 108

M

Scoring Finishers: 7 Poinis: 228

11 Kodiak

Bib Name Time Behind Place Poinis
583 Abby Reed ' 20:54.8 +1:38.0 14 14
581 Chloe lvanoff 21:36.9 +2:18.1 35 34
584 Jenna Reuter 29:03.4 +2:44.6 48 45
585 Kyla Young 22:24.4 +3:05.8 63 58
579 Emily DeRoy 23:16.6 +3.57.8 89 83
582 lvy lvanoff 23:27.0  +4082 23
580 Brianna Gibbs 23:51.8 +4:33.0 107 _
a——

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 234

3:50:44- PM on 8/28/2008 Timing and Results by Summit Systems Page 30f 6
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11 Wasilla

Bib Name

634 Katfe Bialka
638 Jessica Gross
636 Elle Fuller
635 Amanda Dau

639 Ema QOlsen
640 Holly Peterson
637 Lanesia Garcia

Time
21:02.9
21:48.5
21:54.2
22:27.6
22:56.1
23:48.5
24:09.3

Behind
+1:44.1
+2:30.7
+2:35.4
+3:08.8
+3:37.3
+4:29.7
+4:50.5

Scoring Finishers:

Place Points

18 18

41 a9

43 40

65 60

82 77
104
110

1

7 Points: 234

ﬂ

13 Grace

14  Skyview

' almer |

3:50:44 PM on 8/26/2006

Bib Name

558 Marjorie
561 Rachel
560 Julie Anne
564 Bethany
562 Justine
106 Sarah
569 Justina

Bib Name

616 Ivy O"'Guinn
611 Michaela Hutchison
614 Amanda Millay
612 Marguee Lucas
610 Arial Barker
615 Mallory Millay
613 Kendra Merkes

Dupea
lucia
L.oughlin
Weber
Smith
Cresap
Llutsik

Bib Name

649 Jaguie Lutz
648 Alena Voight
653 Shawna Thein
650 Kiersten Dahms
652 Korina Rissew
654 Jessica Odegard
6851 Lizzie Lutz

Time
21:27.0
21:48.2
22:29.8
22:36.8
22:45.8
23:41.8
23:46.5

Time
20:48.6
22:32.9
22:34.0
22:35.7
23:16.9
23:24.3
23:32.3

Time
21:56.9
22:14.1
22:58.0
23:42.9
24:20.4
24.22.7

24:33.7

Scoring Finishers:

Ting and Results by Summit Systems

Behind

+2:08.2
+2:29.4
+3:11.0
+3:18.0
+3:27.0
+4:23.0
+4:27.7

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+1:29.8
+3:14.1
+3:15.2
+3:16.9
+3:58.1
+4:05.5
+4:13.5

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+2:38.1
+2:55.3
+3:40.2
+4:24.1
+5:01.6
+5:03.9
+5:14.9

Place Points

30 28

40 a8

67 62

74 69

80 75
100
103

7 Poinis: 272

Place Poinis
12 12
70 65
7e 67
73 515)
90 84
91
98

7 Points: 296

Place Points

44 41

54 50

83 78

101 94

112 104
113
117

[~ ]

7 Points: 367

Page 4 of 6
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16 Bethel
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
519 Genesvieve Maczynski p2:45.4 +3:26.6 79 74
514 Emery Fairbanks 23:49.4  +4:30.6 105 97
517 Jennifer Klejka 24:32.4  +5:13.6 115 106
516 Melody Hoffman 24:43.4 +5:24,6 121 110
515 Ashley Fairbanks 24:51.9 +5:33.1 122 111
518 Jessica Klejka 25:51.7 +6:32.9 132
- —
Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 498
17 SoHi
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
617 Kailey Mucha 221152  +2:56.4 55 51
619 Amanda Smith : 23:30.4 +4:11.6 96 89
621 Sarah Walten 25:39.6 +6:20.8 131 116
620 Emily Smola 20:48.3 +10:29.5 145 124
618 Jordan Schneider 30:51.8 +11:33.0 146 125
149 Hannah Chase 30:52.2 +11:33.4 147
: TR

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 505

18 Barilett

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
510 Andrea Crook 23:31.2  +4i124 97 80
513 Kat Roberts 23:33.6 +4:14.8 99 a2
511 Lisa Echols 03:49.9  +4:31.1 106 o8
508 Emily Barker 05:00.4  +5:41.8 125 113
509 Katie Borgert 25:31.4 +6:12.6 130 115
512 Noe © Kamahele 26:00.7 +6:41.9 134

507 Adrianne Ahlstrand 28:00.4 +8:41.6 139

ERTEENCERCEN

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 508

1 Kotzebue

Bib Name Time Behind Place Poinis
587 Vivian McCall £2:33.6 +3:14.8 71 66
590 Jackie Sialker 24:39.0  +5:20.2 120 109
586 Wendy Jessup 27:40.0 +8:21.2 138 120
588 Lols - Milier 29:07.7 +9:48.9 143 122
588 Willaby Schuster 09:27.3 +10:08.5 144 123

b

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 540

"CIA

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
529 Holly Kopp 21121 +1:53.3 21
528 Brooke Forsi 22:10.2 +2:61.4 51

T

Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:

5:50:44 PM on B/26/2006 Timing and Resulis by Summit Systems Page 5of &



Homer

Bib Name Time Behind
569 Maggie Mccarron 23:30.2 +4:11.4
566 Frances Bursch 23:44.9 +4:26.1
565 Katie Arsenault 24:34.8 +5:16.0
567 Lindsay Henkleman 24:35.4 +5:16.6

Scoring Finishers:

Place
95
102
118
119

4

Poinis:

Houston

Behind

Bib Name Time

572 Jessica Liarabee 25:11.1 +5:52.3
573 Ashlee McDougall 26:27.8 +7:09.0
575 Mariah Warner 28:32.8 +9:14.0

Scoring Finishers:

Place

127
136
141

3

Points

Points:

KCHS

“ me Bltz 7

uVIIe o

3:50:44 PM on 8/28/2006

Bib Name Time Behind
576 Kalee Alsworth 21:53.3 +2:34.5
121 Tana Alsworth 23:04.5 +3:45.7
578 Gerrica Moore 24.56.5 +6:37.7
577 Lauren Baldwin 27.20.8 +8:02.0

Eib Name Time  Behind
584 Tara Schmidt 21:22.6  +2:03.8
593 AnnieKate Olson 25:15.6 +5:56.8
591 Cori Eide 26:00.4 +8:41.8
535 Marjorie Tahbone 28:30.5 +9:11.7

Bib Name Time  Behind
630 Caitlin Hunt 22:22.8 +3:03.8
629 Hannah Hamler 24:24.9 +5:06.1
633 Paris White 25:05.9 +5:47.1
631 Teslin Matthews 28:51.1 +9:32.3

Timing and Resuits by Summit Systes

Scoring Finishers:

Scoring Finishers:

Scoring Finishers:

Place

124
137

Place
28
128
133
140

Place

60
114
126
142

4 Points:

4

Points

Points

Points:

Points

Points:

Page 6 of 6



174 Racers

Official Results
at Tsalteshi Trails at Skyivew

Skyview Running Invite
12:00 P.I. on 8/26/2006

Time Behind

Place Bib Name Afiiliation
Class: BV - Boys Varsity 5 k Start Wave: 4

1 748 DUNBAR, Trevor Kodiak 16:23.3 0
o 753 PENA, Cory Kodiak 16:31.5 +8.2
s 665 MILLER, Michael ACS 16:55.7  +32.4
4 798 FLETCHER, Aaron South Anchoragée ) 17:01.4 +38.1
5 821 SLIWA,Jimmy Wasilla 17:05.8 +42.5
6 751 FRIED, Lucas Kodiak 17:07.3 +44.0
7 g8 HANLEY, Ryan Dimond 17:07.6 +44.3
B8 800 KIRCHNER, Brian South Anchorage 17:08.1 +44.8
g 709 SINGLETON, Cofin Eagle River 17:09.4 +48.1
10 G660 ARIAS, Carlos ACS 17:17.1 +53.8
11 749 DUNBAR, Miles Kodiak 17:20.1 +1:058
12 721 KARLBERG, Leif Grace 17:36.1 +1:12.8
i3 701 STEINER-BAILEY, Kael Dimond 17:37.8 +1:145
14 710 ANDERSEN, Tyler East Anchorage 17:38.1 +1:14.8
15 673 WOO0D, Rob - Bartlett _ _ 17:30.4  +1:186.1
16 770 DUNAHOE, Michae! Service ' 17:41.3 +1:18.0
17 754 SALUS, Sam Kodiak 17:43.6 +1:20.3
18 695 WICK, Mason ' Colony 17:44.9 +1:216
19 693 VAN GORDER, Ryan Colony 17:47.6 +1:24.3
20 803 WILLIAMSON, Nathan South Anchorage 17:48.0 +1:25.7
21 715 OROT, Anthony East Anchorage 17:50.7 +1:274
s 700 SMITH, Cam Dimond 17:51.2 +1:27.8
23 765 HEAD, Jeremy Nome Beltz 17:51.4 +1:281
24 606 ZAGARS, Antone Colony 17:52.58 +1:29.2
25 780 PRICE, Travis Seward 17:56.4 +1:33.1
o 725 BRADY, Justin Heritage {7:58.9 +1:36.6
27 752 GARCIA, Benny Kodiak ' 18:01.5 +1:38.2
28 691 HUGGINS, Cody Colony 18:068.4 +1:43.1
29 74 CHAVEZ, Kyle Bethel 18:07.3 +1:44.0
39 774 PHELPS, Cody Service 18:07.5 +1:44.2
31 go5 ROBERTS, Carson West Anchorage 18:08.0 +1:44.7
5o 801 MURPHY, Kenny South Anchorage 18:09.1 +1:45.8
.33 666 TROXEL, Hollis ACS 18:09.6 +1:46.3
a4 750 FOSTER, Jordan Kodiak 18:09.8 +1:46.6
35 662 BAKER, Josh : ACS 18:11.1  +1:47.8
36 654 WHITMORE, Nick Colony 18:12.3 +1:49.0
37 ga6 VOLK, Cody Chugiak 18:15.3 +1:52.0

3:47-30 PM on 8/26/200€ Timing and Results by Summit Systems Page 1-0f 5
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FPlace

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
87
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
B0
81

Bib
720
769
697
728
669
726
670

802

829
824
830
664
783
690
828
788
786
722
826
692
667
681
827
661
799
717
773
702
817
768
719
804
672
728
778
789
732
671
683
795
746
747
797
807

Name

EDWARDS, Drew
ADAMS, Michael
AUMANN, Troy
STUART, Mike

KALBFLEISCH, Derek

CASSEL, Allen
MILLER, Tim
PATTERSON, Scott
ZINCK, Ethan
LUCH, Brent
SMITH, Kevin
CORIANO, Kevin
BEGINS, Scoft
FORD, Jeff
WICHOREK, Eric
MOERLEIN, Mike
HONER, Tommy
KIRK, Jacob
RULIEN, Taylor
JENSEN, John
BILAK, Nick
COLEMAN, Josh
STAGE, Martin
BACHAND, Ben
GRANGE, David
ARNOLD, Andrew
NELSON, Colton
VANIA, Kevin
BUSER, Rohn
SCOFIELD, Forrest
COX, Ryan
CLARK, Travis
SAMSE, Tyler
MILLER, Nate
CLOWARD, Alex
THEIN, Lucas
HOANIN, Garrstt
O'CONNOR, Tony
MURPHY, Jason
STONE, Alex
RAINEY, Corey
SUTTON, Levi
BESH, David
JOHNSTON, Galen

Affiliation

Grace

Service

Dimond

Heritage

Bartlett

Heritage

Bartlett

South Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
Palmer

ACS

Skyview

Colony

West Anchorage
Skyview '
Skyview

Grace

West Anchorage
Colony

Bartlett

Chugiak

West Anchorage
ACS

South Anchorage
Grace

Service

Dimond

Wasilla

Nome Beltz
Grace

Su Valley
Bartlett

Heritage
Seward

Skyview

Homer

Bartleit

Chugiak

SoHi

KCHS

KCHS

South Anchorage
Su Valley

Time
18:17.9
18:18.3
18:18.6
18:18.1
18:19.4
i8:21.2
18:22.8
18:23.0
18:23.8
18:24.2
18:28.4
18:29.2
18:29.6
18:29.9
18:30.6
18:30.9
18:32.9

18:35.0

18:35.3
18:35.9
18:39.1
18:38.4
18:40.2
18:41.5
18:43.5
18:44.6
18:45.2
18:47.3
18:47.6
18:48.2
18:48.5

18:53.5

18:56.8
18:59.4
19:00.1
19:02.2
18:03.3
19:04.3
19:04.7
18:04.9
19:05.3
19:05.6
19:06.2
19:07.3

Behind

+1:54.6
+1:55.0
+1:55.3
+1:55.8
+1:56.1
+1:57.9
+1:59.5
+1:58.7
+2:00.5
+2:00.9
+2:05.1
+2:05.9
+2:08.3
+2:08.6
+2:07.3
+2:07.6
+2:09.6
+2:11.7
+2:12.0
+2:12.6
+2:15.8
+2:16.1
+2:16.9
+2:18.2
+2:20.2
+2:21.3
+2:21.9
+2:24.0
+2:24.3
+2:24.9
+2:26.2
+2:30.2
+2:33.5
+2:36.1
+2:36.8
+2:38.9
+2:40.0
+2:41.0
+2:41.4
+2:41.6
+2:42.0
+2:42.3
+2:42.9
+2:44.0

B .
3:47:30 PM on 8/26/20086
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Time Behind

Place Bib Name Affiliation
82 g12 KOSZAREK, Zak Valdez 19:08.7 +2:45.4
g3 823 KUBITZ, Alex Waest Anchorage - 19:00.4 +2:46.1
84 815 TAPANGCO, Jordan Valdez ' 19:00.7 +2:46.4
85 718 COTTER, Caleb Grace 19:13.1 +2:49.8
86 831 MANGLESDORF, Wylie Palmer 19:16.0 +2:52.7
g7 668 CROOK, Anthony Bartlett ‘ 19:19.7 +2:56.4
88 663 BAKER, Mait ACS 19:24,2 +3:00.9
89 703 BAGA, Chris Eagle River 19:24.9 +3:01.6
a0 772 NEES, Mathias Service 19:25.7 +3:024
o1 777 CHASE, Mark Seward : 19:26.3 +3:.03.0
g2 818 JOHANNES, Tyler Wasilla 19:27.1 +3:03.8
93 832 CUNNINGHAM, Ryan Palmer 19:27.4 +3:04.1
94 771 LOONEY, Adam Service 19:27.8 +3:04.5
95 716 SPLAIN, Jason East Anchorage 19:28.2 +3:04.9
96 727 DORSEY, Tim Heritage 19:20.7 +3:06.4
97 813 MERIOLES, Josh Valdez 19:31.8 +3:08.5
08 685 VOLK, Casey Chugiak 19:32.2 +3:08.9
99 g2z STEWART, Josiah Wasilia 19:32.6 +3:09.3
100 712 KLUTZ, Zach East Anchorage 19:32.9 +3:09.6
101 816 BRICELAND, Ben Wasilla | ' 19:35.3 +3:12.0
102 811 KOSCIELSKI, Bronson Valdez 19:37.0 +3:113.7
103 760 - OUTWATER, Gerald Kotzebue  49:30.9 +3:16.6
104 759 MILLER, Jared Kotzebue 19:41.0 +3:177
105 699 MORRIS, Alex Dimond - 19:41.7 +3:184
106 833 DAHMS, Bryan Palmer 19:42.2 +3:18.9
107 758 MAGDANZ, Reid Kotzebue 19:46,5 +3:23.2
108 782 TALENS, Kevin Seward ' 19:47.4 +3:24.1
109 792 JULIEN, Aaron SoHi 19:49.2 +3:25.9
110 342 ZIMMERMAN, Tyler Grace - ' 19:49.5 +3:26.2
111 784 COOK, Johnny Skyview 19:51.7 +3:28.4
112 714 MITCHELL, Ceylon East Anchorage 19:55.1 +3:31.8
13 814 TAPANGCO, Ben Valdez 19:55.9 +3:32.6
114 787 MERKES, Jordan Skyview 19:56.2 +3:32.8
445 707 LEE, Kevin | Eagle River 19:59.8 +3:365
116 711 HESTER, Corey East Anchorage ' 20:01.7 +3:38.4
117 776 BACKLUND, Koal Seward ~ 20:.03.5 +3:40.2
118 731 HASS, Tyler Homer 20:04.8 +3:41.5
119 243 MURPHY, James _ Chugiak : 20:05.8 +3:42.5
120 743 DENESEN, Brad KCHS 20:08.2 +3:44.9
121 680 UPDEGROVE, Daniel Bethel 20:11.3 +3:48.0
122 688 FORSI, John ClA 20:12.0 +3:48.7
123 675 EMERY, Kyle Bethel 20:12.6 +3:49.3
124 796 VADLA, Breit : SoHi 20:16.8 +3:53.5
125 689 KOPP, Chuck ClA o0:17.56 +3:542
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time Behind
126 736 ASHLAND, Chris Houston 20:19.1 +3:55.8
127 819 MANSAVAGE, Herbie . Woasilla 20:23.9 +4:00.8
128 713 LYLE, Andrew East Anchorage 20:25.5 +4:.02.2
129 706 KLECKA, Joey : Eagle River 20:26.6 +4:03.3
130 678 HANSON, Randy Bethel 20:27.3 +4:04.0
131 733 SCHNEIDER, Patrick Homer ' 20:29.0 +4:05.7
132 741 WESTFALL, Kaleb Houston 20:31.4  +4:08.1
133 781 SARKA, Aaron Seward 20:31.8 +4:08,5
134 742 AHO, Joey KCHS 20:321  +4:08.8
135 684 RICHARDSON, Kyle Chugiak ' 20:35.7 +4:12.4
136 705 KINDRED, Travis Eagle River 20:40.0 +4:16.7
137 679 MCDONALLD, Marvin Bethel 20:40.4 +4:17.1
138 708 MARK, Tyler Eagle River ' 20:40.7 +4:17.4
139 704 CAPARAS, Rainer Eagle River 20:42.5 +4:19.2
140 724 BRADY, James Heritage 20:45.9 +4:22.5
141 687 VORIS, Quincy Chugiak 20:49.3 +4:26.0
142 779 NORCROSS, Glen Seward . 20:51.0 +4:27.7
143 775 SHERMAN, Alex Service 20:52.0 +4:28.7
144 676 WEGNER, Levi - Bethel _ 20:53.0 +4:28.7
145 767 ROMENESKO, Banner Nome Beltz 20:55.4  +4:32.1
146 785 HELMINSKI, Ryan Skyview 20:56.0 +4:32.7
147 781 GHORMLEY, Jacob SoHi 20:576 +4:34.3
148 805 FIGLEY, Tyler - Su Valley 21:04.6 +4:41.3
149 762 BLANDFORD, Jesse Nome Beliz . 21:11.6 +4:48.3
150 809 MATTHEWS, Paxson Su Valley 21:13.1 +4:49.8
151 677 GREEN, Marcus Bethel 21:13.3  +4:50.0
152 810 MOQRE, Philip Su Valley 21:13.5 +4:50.2
183 768 MADDEN, Shane Nome Beltz 21:18.5 +4:55.2
154 756 CRUMBLEY, Jesse _ Kotzebue 21:18.7 +4:55.4
155 755 BROWN, John Kotzebue 21:290.8 +5:08.5
156 744 HAMMELMAN, Thomas KCHS 21:32.3 +5:08.0
157 761 TABOR, Greg Kotzebues 21:41.7 +5b:18.4
158 730 WHISMAN, Eric Heritage 21:54.2 +5:30.9
159 734 WALSWORTH, Peter Homer ‘ 21:56.6 +5:33.3
160 - 793 MAPLES, Bradley SoHi 22:01.1  +5:37.8
161 794 MCLANE, Stryker SoHi 22:06.9 +5:43.6
162 764 HEAD, Josh Nome Beltz 22:08.4 +5:45.1
163 745 PRIBBENOW, Quintun KCHS : ‘ 22:18.4 +5:55.1
164 738 NORRIS, Halvor Houston 22:19.0 +5:55.7
165 790 CIUFO, Brett SoHi 22:28.3 +6:05.0
166 740 WARNER, Joe Houston 22:32.2 +6:08.9
167 834 MARDEN, Matt Palmer 22:41.3 +8:18.0
168 763 CABRERA, Alberto Nome Beliz 22:86.6 +6:33.3
169 737 DODDS, Dustin Housfon 22:56.8 +6:33.5

e N
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Time Behind

Place Bib Name Affiliation
170 345 SMITH, Conner Homer 23:33.2 +7:09.9
171 757 KOWALSKI, Aaron Kotzebue - 23:56.8 +7:33.5
172 808 KELLY, Bil Su Valley 24:30.7 +8:074
173 806 FOSTER, Riley Su Valley 25:08.7 +8:45.4
174 739 SEIBOLD, Hunter Houston 25:37.4 +9:1441
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Official Resulis

174 Racers

Skyview Running Invite

at Tsalteshi Trails at Skyivew
12:00 P.M. on 8/26/2006

Class Class: BV - Boys Varsity 5 k

1 Kodiak
Bib
748
753
751
749
754
752
750

2 South Anchorage
Bib
798
800
803
801
802
799
797

3 Colony
Bib
695
693
696
691
694

690
692

Trevor

Cory
Lucas
Miles
Sam
Benny
Jordan

Aaron
Brian
Nathan
Kenny
Scott
David
David

Mason
Ryan
Antone
Cody
Nick.
Jeff
John

Name

Name

Name

Dunbar
Pena
Fried
Dunbar
Salus
Garcia
Fosier

Fletcher
Kirchner
Williamson
Murphy
Patterson
Grange
Besh

Wick

Van Gorder
Zagars
Huggins
Whitmore
Ford
Jensen

Time
16:23.3
16:31.5
17:07.3
17:29.1
17:43.6
18:01.5
18:09.9

Time
17:01.4
17:08.1
17:49.0
18:09.1
18:23.0
18:43.5
18:06.2

Time
17:44.9
17:47.6
17:52.5
18:06.4
18:12.3
18:28.9
18:35.9

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

0]

+8.2
+44.0
+1:05.8
+1:20.3
+1:38.2
+1:46.68

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+38.1

+44.8
+1:25.7
+1:45.8
+1:589.7
+2:20.2
+2:42.9

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+1:21.6
+1:24.3
+1:29.2
+1:43.1
+1:49.0
+2:06.6
+2:12.6

Place

7

Place

i8
19
24
28
36
51
57

7

Points:

Points

108

Points

18
19
24
28
36

Points: 125

W
Timing and Results by Summit Systems
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4 ACS

5 Dimond

6  Bartlett

7 est Anchorg

Bib Name

665 Michael Miller
660 Carlos Arias
666 Hollis Troxel
662 Josh Baker
664 Kevin Coriano
661 Ben - Bachand
663 Mait Baker

Bib Name

698 Ryan Hanley

701 Kasl Steiner-Bailey
700 Cam Smith

697 Troy Aumann

702 Kevin Vania

699 Alex Morris

Bib Name

673 Raob Wood
669 Derek Kalbfleisch
670 Tim Miller

867 Nick Bilak

672 Tyler Samse
671 Tony O Connor
668 Anthony Crook

Bib Name

825 Carson Roberis
829 Eihan Zinck
824 Brent Luch
828 Eric Wichorek
826 Taylor Rulien
827 Mariin Stage
823 Alex Kubitz

Time
16:55.7
17:17.14
18:09.6
18:11.1
18:29.2
18:41.5
18:24.2

Behind Place Points
+32.4 3 3
+53.8 10 10

+1:46.3 33 33

+1:47.8 35 35

+2:06.9 49 49
+2:18.2 61
+3:00.9 88

—

7 Points: 130

Scoring Finishers:

Time
17:07.,6
17:37.8
17:61.2
18:18.6
18:47.3

19:41.7

Time
17:30.4
18:19.4
18:22.8

- 18:381
18:56.8
18:04.3
19:18.7

Time
18:08.0
18:23.8
18:24.2
18:30.6
18:35.3
18:40.2
19:09.4

Scoring Finishers:

Scoring Finishers:

Behind Place

+44.3
+1;14.5

~41:27.9

+1:55.3
+2:24.0
+3:18.4

Behind Place

+1:16.1
+1:56.1
+1:59.5
+2:15.8 _
+2:33.5
+2:41.0
+2:56.4

Behind Place

+1:44.7
+2:00.5
+2:00.9
+2:07.3
+2:12.0
+2:16.9
+2:46.1

Scoring Finishers:

Poinis

7 7
13 13
22 22
40 40
65 65

105

]

6 Poinis: 147

Points
15 15
42 42
44 44
58 L8
70 70
75
87

L]

7 Poinis: 229

Points

Kb 31

48 4G

a7 47

52 52

56 56
60
83

[ ]

7 Points: 232
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M

8 Grace

Bib Name Time Behind Place ' Points
721 Leif Karlberg 17:36.1 +1:12.8 12 ’ 12
720 Drew Edwards 18:17.9 +1:54.6 a8 38
722 Jacob Kirk 18:35.0 +2:11.7 55 55
717 Andrew Arnold 18:44.6 +2:21.3 63 63
719 Ryan . Cox 18:485  +2:26.2 68 68
718 Caleb Cotter 19:13.1 +2:49.8 85
342 Tyler Zimmerman 19:49.5 +3:26.2 110

I

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 236
#‘
9 Service

Bib Name . Time Behind Place Points
770 Michasl Dunahoe 17:41.3 +1:18.0 18 16
774 Cody Phelps 18:07.5 +1:44.2 30 30
769 Michasl Adams 18:18.3 +1:55.0 39 39
773 Colton Nelson 18:45.2 +2:21.9 64 64
772 Mathias Nees 19:25.7 +3:02.4 20 20
771 Adam Looney 19:27.8 +3:04.5 94

775 Alex Sherman 20:52.0 +4:28.7 143

' - Heritage

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
725 Justin Brady 17:58.9 +1:35.6 26 25
729 Mike Stuart ‘ 18:19.1 +1:55.8 41 41
726 Allen Cassel 18:21.2 +1:57.9 43 43
728 Nate Miller 18:59.4  +2:36.1 71 71
727 Tim Dorsey 19:28.7 +3:06.4 96 96
724 James Brady 20:45.9 +4:22.6 140
730 Eric Whisman 21:542 +5:30.9 158

L ]

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 277

Skie ——————

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
783 Scott Begins 18:29.6 +2:068.3 50 50
788 Mike Moerlein 18;30.8 +2:07.6 53 53
786 Tommy Honer 18:32.9 +2:08.6 54 54
789 lucas : Thein 16:02.2 +2:38.9 73 73
784 Johnny Cook 19:51.7 +3:28.4 111 111
787 Jordan Merkes 18:56.2 +3:32.8 114
785 Ryan Helminski 20:56.0 +4:32.7 148

TERNEENRNCEEEIE]

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 341
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{2 East Anchorage | ‘
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points

710 Tyler ' Andersen 17:38.1 +1:14.8 14 14

715 Anthony Orot 17:60.7 +1:27.4 21 21
“ 716 Jason Spiain 19:28.2 +3:04.9 95 95

712 Zach Klutz 19:32.9 +3:09.6 100 100

714 Ceyion Mitchell 19:55.1 +3:31.8 112 112

711 Corey Hester 20:01.7 +3:38.4 118

713 Andrew Lyle 20:25.5 +4:02.2 128

L
Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 342

e

13 Wasilla

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
821 Jimmy Sliwa 17:05.8 +42.5 5 5
817 Rohn Buser ' 18:47.6 +2:24.3 66 66
818 Tyler Johannes 19:27.1 +3:03.8 92 : g2
822 Josiah Stewart 19:32.6 +3:09.3 a9 0g
816 Ben " Briceland 19:35.3 +3:12.0 101 101
819 Herbie Mansavage 20:23.9 +4:00.6 127

B E——

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 363

14 Chugiak

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
686 Cody Volk 18:15.3 +1:52.0 37 37
681 Josh Coleman 18:39.4 +2:16.1 59 59
683 Jason : Murphy 19:04.7 +2:41.4 76 76
- 685 Casey Volk {9:322  +3:08.9 98 08
243 James Murphy 20:06.8 +3:42.5 119 119
684 Kyle Richardson 20:.35.7 +4:12.4 135
687 Quincy Voris 20:49.3 +4:26.0 141
I

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 389

1 5' Seward

Bib MName Time Behind Place Points
780 Travis Price 17:56.4  +1:33.1 25 25
778 Alex Cloward 19:00.1 +2:36.8 72 72
777 Mark Chase : 10:26.3 +3:03.0 ¢ 91
782 Kevin Talens 19:47.4 +3:24.1 108 108
776 Koal Backiund 20:03.5 +3:40.2 | 117 117
781 Aaron ' Sarka 20:31.8 +4:08.5 133

772 Glen Norcross 20:51.0 +4:27.7 142

eR———

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 413
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16 Eagle River

Bib Name Time Behind Place Paints
709 Colin Singleton 17:09.4 +46.1 8 ' 9
703 Chris Baca 19:24.9 +3:01.6 89 89
707 Kevin Lee 19:59.8 +3:36.5 115 115
706 Joey Klecka 20:126.6 +4:03.3 129 127
705 Travis Kindred 20:40.0 +4:16.7 136 134
708 Tyler Mark 20:40.7 +4:17.4 138
704 Rainer. Caparas 20:42.5 +4:19.2 139

]

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 474
W

17 Valdez
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
812 Zak Koszarek 19:08.7 +2:45.4 82 B2
815 Jordan Tapangco 19:09.7 +2:46.4 84 84
813 Josh Merioles : 19:31.8 +3:08.5 97 a7
811 Bronson Kosclelski 19:37.0 +3:13.7 102 102
814 Ben . Tapangco 19:55.9 +3:32.6 113 113
. L]
Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 478

18 Palmer

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
830 Kevin Smith 18:28.4 +2:06.1 48 48
831 Wylie Manglesdorf . 18:186.0 +2:52.7 86 85
832 Ryan Cunningham 19:27.4 +3:04.1 83 23
833 Bryan Dahms 19:42.2 +3:18.8 106 108
834 Matt Marden T 22:418 +6:18.0— 167 185
. T

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 488

19 Nme Beliz 7

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
765 Jeremy Head 17:51.4 +1:28.1 23 23
768 Forrest Scofield 18:48.2 = +2:24.9 67 67
767 Banner Romenesko 20:55.4 +4:32.1 145 143
762 Jesse Blandford 21:11.6 +4:48.3 148 147
766 Shane Madden 21:18.5 +4:55.2 153 151
784 Josh Head 22:08.4 +5:45.1 162
7683 Alberic Cabrera 22.56.6 +6:33.3 168

RTINS —

Scoring Finishers: 7 Poinis: 531

20 Bethel

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
. . B74 Kyle Chavez 18:07.3  +1:44.0 29 29
680 Daniel Updegrove 20:11.3 +3:48.0 121 121
675 Kyle Emery 20:12.6 +3:49.3 123 122
678 Randy Hanson 20:27.3 +4:04.0 130 128
679 Marvin McDonald 20:40.4 +4:17.1 137 135
676 Lavi Wegner 20:53.0 +4:29,7 144
677 Marcus Green 21:13.3 +4:50.0 151
EEE——

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 535
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21 KCHS

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
748 Corey Rainey 18:05.3 +2:42.0 78 78
747 Levi Sutton 19:05.6 +2:42.3 79 79
743 Brad Denesen 20:08.2 +3:44.9 120 120
742 Joey ' Aho 20:32.14 +4:08.8 134 132
744 Thomas Hammeiman 21:32.3 +5:09.0 156 154
745 Quintun Pribbenow 22:18.4 +5:55.1 163

b

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 563

22 Su Valley

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
804 Travis Clark 18:53.5 +2:30.2 89 69
807 Galen Johnston 19:07.3 +2:44.0 31 81
805 Tyler Figley 21:04.6 +4:41.3 148 146
809 Paxson Matthews 21:13.1 +4:49.8 150 148
810 Philip Moore 21:13.5 +4:50.2 162 150
gos Bill Kelly 24:30.7 +8:07.4 172
808 Riley _ Foster 25:08.7 +B:45.4 173

E———

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 594

23 SoHi

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
795 Alex Stone 19:04.8 +2:41.6 77 77
792 Aaron Julien 19:49.2 +3:25.9 109 108
796 Brett Vadla : 20:16.8 +3:53.5 124 123
791 Jacob Ghormlsy 20:57.6 +4:34.3 147 145
793 Bradley Maples 22:01.1 +5:37.8 160 158
794 Stryker McLane 22:06.9 +5:43.6 161
790 Brett Ciufo 22:28.3 +6:05.0 165

[

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 612

24 Kotzebue _
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points

760 Geraid Quiwater 19:39.9 +3:16.6 103 103
759 Jared Miller 16:41.0 +3:17.7 104 104
758 Reid Magdanz 19:46.5 +3;23.2 107 107
756 Jesse Crumbley 21:18.7 +4:55.4 154 152
755 John " Brown 21:29.8 +5:06.5 155 163
761 Greg Tabor 21:41.7 +5:18.4 157
757 Aaron Kowalski 23:56.8 +7:33.5 171

TR

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 619
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25 Homer

Bib

732 Garrett
731 Tyler
733 Patrick
734 Peter
345 Conner

Name Time
Heanin 19:03.3
Hass 20:04.8
Schneider 20:29.0
Walsworth 21:56.6
Smith 23:33.2

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+2:40.0
+3:41.5
+4:05.7
+5:33.3
+7:09.9

Place
74
118
131
159
170

5

Points
74

118
129
157
188

Poinis: 646

26 Houston

ClA

Bib

736 Ghris
741 Kaleb
738 Halvor
740 Joe
737 Dustin
739 Hunter

Bib
688 John
889 Chuck

Name Time
Ashland : 20:19.1
Wastfall 20:31.4
Notris ' 22:19.0
Warner ‘ 22:32.2
Dodds 22:56.8
Seibold 25:37.4

Name Time
Forsi 200120
Kopp 20017.5

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+3:55.8
+4:08.1
+5:565.7
+6:08.9
+6:33.5
+9:14.1

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+3:48.7
+3:64.2

Place
126
132
164
166
169
174

6

Piace

122
125

2

[ S T Gy
Ty D O W N
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Points: 747

Poinis

Points:

W
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